LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

/8BD6744-2

1 5605“

424073719

8
Weight: 12.800

O.E.M. MAKE
4020602N00 NISSAN
4020602N01 NISSAN
4020609G01 OPEL
4020609G03 NISSAN
4020657500 NISSAN

FReln
(7l

7/8BD6744-2

J260x26x36.5

MAKE
NISSAN
NISSAN (ZHENGZHOU)

CABSTAR (F23, H41, H42) 07.92-09.11
32TD (QD32)

HOMY IV (E24) 05.92-10.97
25TD

27TD
3.2TD
3.2D

HOMY IV (E24) 05.92-10.97
2.4

2.7
3.0
3.0
25TD
2.7TD
3.2TD
32D

NAVARA | (D22) 03.97-
2.4

Trac. cC Kw

NISSAN
Diesel RWD 3153 76
Diesel RWD 2494 61
Diesel RWD 2664 91
Diesel RWD 3166 106
Diesel RWD 3246 70
Gasolina FWD = 2389 88
Gasolina RWD 2689 108
Gasolina FWD 2960 92

Gasolina FWD = 2960 118
Diesel RWD 2494 61
Diesel RWD 2664 91
Diesel RWD 3166 106
Diesel RWD 3246 70

Gasolina RWD = 2389 105

NAVARA |1/BIG M/FRONTIER /HARDBODY (D22) 01.97-

2.4 (KA24DE)
3.0 (VG30E)
3.3

Gasolina RWD 2389 110
Gasolina RWD = 2960 120
Gasolina RWD 3275 157

cv z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
Segment)

103 10.97-08.06 g

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
Segment)

83 05.92-10.95

144 05.92-10.94

|
124 10.93-10.95 g
| |
95 10.93-10.97 m

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
120 05.92-10.95

147 05.92-10.95
125 05.92-10.95
160 10.94-10.97
83 05.92-10.95
124 10.93-10.95

144 05.92-10.94
95 10.93-10.97 g

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
Segment)

143 09.13- -

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
150 09.97-09.04 m
163 05.00- n
214 09.00-12.04 g
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25D Diesel RWD 2488 98 133 01.08- u

25TD (TD25) Diesel RWD @ 2494 59 80 02.98-10.01 g

25TD Diesel RWD 2494 62 84 02.98-10.01 g

NP300 NAVARA I/ FRONTIER (D22) 04.08- Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)

2.5dCi (YD25DDTI) Diesel RWD @ 2488 98 133 04.08- u
Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

NP300 NAVARA |l / FRONTIER (D40) 07.08- Segment)

2.5dCi Diesel RWD 2488 98 133 09.13- ™

PICK UP / NAVARA (D21) 09.85-12.08 Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)

2.4 (Z24) Gasolina RWD = 2389 79 107 01.92-12.96 g

2.4 4WD (Z24) Gasolina 4WD 2389 79 107 01.88-12.96 g

24112V (KA24E) Gasolina RWD = 2389 91 124 04.92-02.98 g

24112V AWD (KA24E) Gasolina 4WD 2389 93 126 04.92-02.98 g

PICK UP / NAVARA 1(D22) 01.97- Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)

2.0 Gasolina RWD = 1998 92 125 01.97-08.01 g

2.4 Gasolina RWD = 2389 76 103 01.97-04.05 g

2.4 (Z24) Gasolina RWD = 2389 79 107 01.97-12.02 g

2.4 (Z24S) Gasolina RWD = 2389 79 107 01.97-12.02 g

2.4 AWD Gasolina 4WD 2389 79 107 01.97-12.02 g

2.4 Gasolina RWD = 2389 87 118 02.98-10.01 g

241 (KA24E) Gasolina RWD = 2389 88 120 02.98-04.05 g

2.414WD (KA24E) Gasolina 4WD 2389 88 120 02.98-04.05 g

2.4 Gasolina RWD = 2389 93 126 03.97-04.05 g

2.4 Gasolina RWD = 2389 98 133 11.01-04.05 g

2.4 (KA24DE) Gasolina RWD = 2389 110 150 01.03- u

2.5DI (YD25DDTI) Diesel RWD 2488 98 133 03.02-12.10 g

25D (TD25) Diesel RWD @ 2494 61 83 02.98-04.05 g

25D 4WD (TD25) Diesel 4WD 2494 61 83 02.98-04.05 g

25TD Diesel RWD 2494 76 103 05.98-10.01 g

25TD 4WD (TD25TI) Diesel 4WD 2494 76 103 05.98-04.05 g

2.7D (TD27) Diesel RWD 2664 66 90 02.98-04.05 g

2.7TD (TD27T) Diesel RWD 2664 73 99 01.97-10.01 g

2.7TD4WD (TD27T) Diesel 4WD 2664 73 99 01.97-10.01 g

3.2D4WD (QD32) Diesel 4WD 3153 76 103 12.98-04.05 g

3.2TD Diesel RWD 3153 76 103 01.97-10.01 g

URVAN (E24) 10.95-11.10 Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

1.8 Gasolina FWD = 1789 66 90 10.95-08.00 g

2.0 Gasolina RWD = 1998 88 120 10.00-09.02 g

2.4 Gasolina RWD = 2389 103 140 05.01-11.10 g

3.0 Gasolina FWD = 2960 120 163 10.95-08.00 g

2.7TD (TD27TI) Diesel RWD 2664 92 125 10.95-08.00 g

3.0Di (ZD30DD) Diesel RWD 2953 77 105 10.00-11.10 g

3.0 Di Diesel RWD 2953 89 121 05.02-11.10 g

URVAN (E24) 10.95-08.00 Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

1.8 Gasolina RWD = 1789 66 90 10.95-08.00 g

2.7TD (TD27ETI) Diesel RWD 2664 92 125 10.95-08.00 g

URVAN / CARAVAN (E24) 06.86-05.97 Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

2.0 (z20S) Gasolina RWD = 1952 65 88 06.86-09.94 g

2.0 (Z20S) Gasolina RWD = 1952 66 90 01.92-09.93 g

2.4 Gasolina FWD = 2389 72 98 10.93-05.97 m



2410 (Z241)
3.0

25D (TD25)
2.7TD

2.7D (TD27)
327D
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Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

URVAN / CARAVAN (E24) 06.86-05.97

2.0 (Z20)

2.0 (Z20S)
2.0 (Z20S)
2.4 (Z241)
2.4

3.0

2.0D

2.3D (TD23)
25D (TD25)
2.7TD

2.7D

32D

327D

D22 (D22) 04.99-12.11
2.4

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

NISSAN (ZHENGZHOU)

Gasolina

RWD
FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD

2389
2960
2494
2664
2664
3246

1952
1952
1952
2389
2389
2960
1952
2289
2494
2664
2664
3246
3246

2389

74
95
59
58
62
81

64
65
66
72
74
95
49
51
59
58
62
70
81

110

101
129
80
79
84
110

87
88
90
98
101
129
67
69
80
79
84
95
110

150

05.89-09.93
02.92-04.97
05.89-10.96
10.94-04.97
03.87-09.93
02.92-04.97

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

05.87-05.97
06.86-09.94
02.87-07.94
10.93-05.97
02.92-04.97
02.92-04.97
02.92-09.94
01.88-05.97
12.88-05.97
10.94-04.97
03.87-09.93
02.92-04.97
02.92-04.97

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
04.99-10.05 g



